

W.P(C)No. 187 OF 2004  
ITEM No.29

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.187/2004

DISABLED RIGHTS GROUP

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ELECTION COMMISSIONER & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.(AC)(NP)

For Respondent (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER